
Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 1

 146.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 29

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  JH/Vet/VH  

04 Coco Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet  0.00 71.22 159.15 Q-100.00 0  2.47S

04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-11188JH  10.00 71.22 241.12 N0.00 10  3.55S

04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH  ES

Elite04  Std  

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Std  0.00 71.22 134.42 Q-100.00 0  4.24S

Elite08  JH/Vet/VH  

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031Vet  0.00 63.48 155.98 Q-100.00 0  2.61S

08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH  60.00 63.48 262.18 N0.00 60  2.35P

Elite12  JH/Vet/VH  

12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH  0.00 51.23 129.26 Q-100.00 0  4.99S

12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 13-08090Vet  0.00 51.23 230.14 Q-100.00 0  4.84S

12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH  0.00 51.23 330.32 Q-100.00 0  4.82S

12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Lisa Welchert 18-04040JH  0.00 51.23 436.54 Q-100.00 0  4.00S

12 Bodhi Labrador Retriever Kevin Reno 19-03253VH  5.71 51.23 556.94 N5.71 0  2.56S

12 Moab Labrador Retriever Kevin Reno 21-12032VH  10.00 51.23 647.27 N0.00 10  3.09S

12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet  16.55 51.23 757.78 N6.55 10  2.53S

12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH  30.00 51.23 836.87 N0.00 30  3.96S

12 Cheetah Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 12-09176Vet  50.00 51.23 944.92 N0.00 50  3.25S

Elite12  Std  

12 Bogart All American Connie Heaton 20-01093Std  0.00 51.23 138.20 Q-100.00 0  3.82P

Elite16  JH/Vet/VH  

16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet  0.00 46.35 130.43 Q-100.00 0  4.80P

16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet  0.00 46.35 230.77 Q-100.00 0  4.74P

16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079VH  0.00 46.35 334.16 Q-100.00 0  4.27P
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 1

 146.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 29

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16  Std  

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 19-10293Std  0.00 46.35 127.08 Q-100.00 0  5.39S

16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std  0.00 46.35 231.43 Q-100.00 0  4.65S

16 Edge Shetland SheepdogCindy Blanton 19-01860Std  0.00 46.35 331.73 Q-100.00 0  4.60P

16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std  0.00 46.35 431.92 Q-100.00 0  4.57S

16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std  0.00 46.35 536.29 Q-100.00 0  4.02S

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std  18.05 46.35 654.40 N8.05 10  2.68S

16 Pickle All American Mike Mason 21-08098Std  ES

16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std  ES

Elite20  Std  

20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std  0.00 42.94 142.65 Q-100.00 0  3.42P

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std  EP
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 1

 149.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 11

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov12  Std  

12 Obi Miniature Australian ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std  10.00 64.78 127.45 N0.00 10  5.43S

Nov16  JH/Vet/VH  

16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028VH  64.28 58.43 1102.71 N44.28 20  1.45P

Nov16  Std  

16 Torque Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11054Std  0.00 58.43 139.34 Q-100.00 0  3.79S

16 Josie Labrador Retriever Tabitha Crane 23-05076Std  0.00 58.43 242.99 Q-100.00 0  3.47S

16 Ally Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11053Std  3.98 58.43 362.41 N3.98 0  2.39S

16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std  7.96 58.43 466.39 N7.96 0  2.24S

16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std  20.00 58.43 543.19 N0.00 20  3.45S

16 Bleu Border Collie Joan Maceyko 21-01477Std  40.00 58.43 651.47 N0.00 40  2.89S

16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std  ES

16 Ember All American Connie Heaton 22-11123Std  SP

Nov20  Std  

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std  2.37 54.18 156.55 N2.37 0  2.63P
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 1

 140.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

 7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12  JH/Vet/VH  

12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet  0.00 54.90 153.54 Q-100.00 0  2.61S

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet  0.87 54.90 255.77 N0.87 0  2.51S

12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH  32.46 54.90 377.36 N22.46 10  1.81S

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet  49.04 54.90 463.94 N9.04 40  2.19S

Open16  Std  

16 Vito Whippet Mike Mason 17-12039Std  0.00 49.12 130.41 Q-100.00 0  4.60S

16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std  1.31 49.12 250.43 N1.31 0  2.78S

16 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042Std  29.95 49.12 369.07 N19.95 10  2.03S
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 2

 146.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 28

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  JH/Vet/VH  

04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-11188JH  0.00 71.22 136.26 Q-100.00 0  4.03S

04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH  0.00 71.22 136.26 Q-100.00 0  4.03S

04 Coco Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet  23.20 71.22 374.42 N3.20 20  1.96S

Elite04  Std  

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Std  0.00 71.22 132.02 Q-100.00 0  4.56S

Elite08  JH/Vet/VH  

08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH  0.00 63.48 142.56 Q-100.00 0  3.43P

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031Vet  0.05 63.48 263.53 N0.05 0  2.30S

Elite12  JH/Vet/VH  

12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH  0.00 51.23 128.80 Q-100.00 0  5.07S

12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH  0.00 51.23 229.40 Q-100.00 0  4.97S

12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 13-08090Vet  0.00 51.23 329.71 Q-100.00 0  4.91S

12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Lisa Welchert 18-04040JH  0.00 51.23 442.89 Q-100.00 0  3.40S

12 Bodhi Labrador Retriever Kevin Reno 19-03253VH  0.00 51.23 543.46 Q-100.00 0  3.36S

12 Moab Labrador Retriever Kevin Reno 21-12032VH  0.00 51.23 651.23 Q-100.00 0  2.85S

12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet  2.17 51.23 753.40 N2.17 0  2.73S

12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH  10.00 51.23 832.97 N0.00 10  4.43S

Elite12  Std  

12 Bogart All American Connie Heaton 20-01093Std  0.00 51.23 135.03 Q-100.00 0  4.17P

Elite16  JH/Vet/VH  

16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet  0.00 46.35 126.51 Q-100.00 0  5.51P

16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079VH  0.00 46.35 229.76 Q-100.00 0  4.91P

16 Molly Border Collie Beth Skoff 14-10204Vet  0.00 46.35 329.90 Q-100.00 0  4.88P
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 2

 146.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 28

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16  Std  

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 19-10293Std  0.00 46.35 125.97 Q-100.00 0  5.62S

16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std  0.00 46.35 227.58 Q-100.00 0  5.29S

16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std  0.00 46.35 327.77 Q-100.00 0  5.26S

16 Edge Shetland SheepdogCindy Blanton 19-01860Std  0.00 46.35 431.56 Q-100.00 0  4.63P

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std  0.00 46.35 533.55 Q-100.00 0  4.35S

16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std  0.00 46.35 634.10 Q-100.00 0  4.28S

16 Pickle All American Mike Mason 21-08098Std  0.00 46.35 734.74 Q-100.00 0  4.20S

16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std  10.00 46.35 844.47 N0.00 10  3.28S

Elite20  Std  

20 Arch Border Collie Beth Skoff 20-05098Std  EP

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std  EP

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Jumping Chollas Agility Club

C:\Users\jcac9\Documents\Beths files\Oct 20 22 2023\NADAC Oct 20 - 22 2023 Trial.mdb

Elite --- Page 2 of 2



Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 2

 149.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 12

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov12  Std  

12 Zing Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std  0.00 64.78 145.45 Q-100.00 0  3.28S

12 Obi Miniature Australian ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std  ES

Nov16  JH/Vet/VH  

16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028VH  20.00 58.43 154.03 N0.00 20  2.76P

Nov16  Std  

16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std  0.00 58.43 134.25 Q-100.00 0  4.35S

16 Bleu Border Collie Joan Maceyko 21-01477Std  0.00 58.43 237.13 Q-100.00 0  4.01S

16 Josie Labrador Retriever Tabitha Crane 23-05076Std  0.00 58.43 352.82 Q-100.00 0  2.82S

16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std  0.00 58.43 454.84 Q-100.00 0  2.72S

16 Ally Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11053Std  10.00 58.43 544.96 N0.00 10  3.31S

16 Torque Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11054Std  30.00 58.43 641.92 N0.00 30  3.55S

16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std  158.08 58.43 7106.51 N48.08 110  1.40S

16 Ember All American Connie Heaton 22-11123Std  SP

Nov20  Std  

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std  0.00 54.18 144.06 Q-100.00 0  3.38P
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Friday, October 20, 2023
Weavers 2

 140.00 Corey WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

 7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club

NADACNADAC

Jump

Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12  JH/Vet/VH  

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet  0.00 54.90 149.71 Q-100.00 0  2.82S

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet  0.93 54.90 255.83 N0.93 0  2.51S

12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH  8.66 54.90 363.56 N8.66 0  2.20S

12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet  23.00 54.90 467.90 N13.00 10  2.06S

Open16  Std  

16 Vito Whippet Mike Mason 17-12039Std  0.00 49.12 134.82 Q-100.00 0  4.02S

16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std  4.98 49.12 254.10 N4.98 0  2.59S

16 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042Std  14.20 49.12 363.32 N14.20 0  2.21S
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